

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
 U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

OCTOBER 2010

**SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
 DAILY OPERATIONS**

RUN DATE: December 13, 2010

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									374,320
1	431.22	792,194	3,606	3,959	0	324	0	3,572	377,892
2	431.50	794,786	2,592	2,118	0	335	0	2,092	379,984
3	431.43	794,138	-648	0	0	335	3,000	2,524	382,508
4	431.69	796,546	2,408	0	0	361	3,000	2,072	384,580
5	432.26	801,836	5,290	3,264	0	337	0	2,777	387,357
6	432.27	801,929	93	0	0	356	3,000	2,846	390,203
7	432.64	805,369	3,440	0	0	340	3,000	2,276	392,479
8	433.15	810,119	4,750	3,284	0	361	0	2,743	395,222
9	434.20	819,928	9,809	3,207	0	339	0	2,803	398,025
10	435.41	831,282	11,354	6,871	0	318	0	6,593	404,618
11	435.82	835,141	3,859	3,216	0	386	0	2,519	407,137
12	436.15	838,252	3,111	4,788	0	421	0	3,483	410,620
13	436.40	840,611	2,359	2,117	0	416	0	1,935	412,555
14	436.57	842,216	1,605	0	0	384	2,500	1,820	414,375
15	436.91	845,430	3,214	2,144	0	395	0	1,396	415,771
16	437.29	849,027	3,597	2,116	0	455	0	1,838	417,609
17	437.59	851,871	2,844	3,202	0	401	0	2,613	420,222
18	437.91	854,908	3,037	2,126	0	305	0	1,678	421,900
19	438.13	856,997	2,089	2,099	0	263	0	1,888	423,788
20	438.42	859,755	2,758	3,126	0	239	0	2,756	426,544
21	438.70	862,420	2,665	3,123	0	234	0	2,714	429,258
22	438.89	864,230	1,810	2,108	0	239	2,500	4,291	433,549
23	439.07	865,946	1,716	2,104	0	229	2,500	4,249	437,798
24	439.29	868,045	2,099	2,101	0	213	2,500	4,429	442,227
25	439.49	869,954	1,909	2,102	0	221	2,500	4,340	446,567
26	439.78	872,726	2,772	0	0	225	4,000	3,311	449,878
27	440.43	878,949	6,223	4,283	0	221	0	3,757	453,635
28	441.28	887,108	8,159	4,292	0	233	0	3,805	457,440
29	441.90	893,076	5,968	4,260	0	249	0	3,903	461,343
30	442.60	899,830	6,754	4,245	0	231	0	3,606	464,949
31	443.76	911,061	11,231	9,805	0	260	0	9,636	474,585
TOTALS			122,473	86,060	0	9,626	28,500	100,265	

COMMENTS :
 VALUES IN ACRE-FEET